Kenya Shillings Three Hundred Thousand (Kshs 300,000/=); 
(c) Woman Governor: Two hundred thousand Kenya shillings (200,000) 
(d) Youth Governor: Two hundred thousand Kenya Shillings (200,000) 
(e) Persons with Disabilities - Governor: One hundred and fifty thousand 

Kenya Shillings (150,000) 
(f) Senator: Kenya Shillings One Hundred Fifty Thousand Kenya Shillings 

(KShs 150,000/=) 
(g) Woman Senator: One hundred thousand Kenya Shillings (100,000) 
(h) Youth Senator: One hundred thousand Kenya Shillings (100,000) 
(i) Persons with Disabilities - Senator: Seventy-Five thousand Kenya 

Shillings (75,000) 

(j) National Assembly: One Hundred Fifty Thousand Kenya Shillings 
(KShs 150,000/=) 

(k) Youth - National Assembly: One hundred Thousand Kenya 
Shillings (100,000) 

(l) Women - National Assembly: One hundred Thousand Kenya 
Shillings (100,000) 

(m) Persons with Disabilities – National Assembly: Seventy-five thousand 
Kenya Shillings (75,000) 

(n) Woman Representative: Kenya Shillings One Hundred 
Thousand (Kshs 100,000/=); 

(o) Member of County Assembly: Fifty Thousand Kenya Shillings (Kshs 50,000) 
(p) Woman - MCA: Thirty thousand Kenya shillings (Kshs 30,000) 
(q) MCA Youth: Thirty thousand Kenya shillings (Kshs 30,000)